
Quality Rosettes TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open

Festive TREC 15/12/2024 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)
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T-Junction
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Path Crossing
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Suzanne Cregeen R24-01773 Sliabh Lan Bobby 10 8 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 15 6.5 21.5 118.5 1 15.34 33.87
Suzie Clague R24-01749 Pembroke Double Diamond 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 99 15 2.5 17.5 116.5 2 15.54 36.94



Quality Rosettes TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open Intermediate

Festive TREC 15/12/2024 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Bridge

Turnabout Box

Corridor

T-Junction

Pass the plate

Ticket Punch

S-Bend

Neck Rein

Path Crossing

Immobility

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL
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Suzie Clague R24-01749 Pembroke Double Diamond 10 10 10 7 10 10 10 10 9 10 96 15 0 15 111 1 15.4 39.54
Suzanne Cregeen R24-01773 Sliabh Lan Bobby 9 8 10 0 9 0 10 10 10 10 76 15 5 20 96 2 15.19 35.18
Gillian Newey R24-00365 Jackson 0 7 5 7 10 9 6 10 10 10 74 15 3.5 18.5 92.5 3 18.4 36.22
Becky Norrey R24-01835 Enbarr Harry 10 10 7 10 10 0 10 10 10 10 87 0 0 0 87 4 0 40.56
Wendy Corlett B24-00461 Hamish 10 0 7 10 10 10 2 8 10 10 77 0 5.5 5.5 82.5 5 0 34.41



Quality Rosettes TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Intermediate

Festive TREC 15/12/2024 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Bridge

Turnabout Box

Corridor

T-Junction

Pass the plate

Ticket Punch

S-Bend

Neck Rein

Path Crossing

Immobility

Deductions for circling
PTV 
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Becky Norrey R24-01835 Enbarr Harry 10 6 7 10 9 0 10 10 9 10 81 12.5 0 12.5 93.5 1 13.28 43.91
Wendy Corlett B24-00461 Hamish 10 9 4 10 10 9 2 6 10 10 80 0 5.5 5.5 85.5 2 0 34.78
Gillian Newey R24-00365 Jackson 0 5 5 6 10 0 9 10 5 10 60 15 4.5 19.5 79.5 3 15.71 35.38



Quality Rosettes TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Novice Horse

Festive TREC 15/12/2024 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Bridge

Turnabout Box

Corridor

T-Junction

Pass the plate

Ticket Punch

S-Bend

Neck Rein

Path Crossing

Immobility

Deductions for circling
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Jessica Clague Bertie 10 6 7 9 6 10 2 10 10 10 80 15 7 22 102 1 15.03 33.56
Abby Kimber Cruising with Diamonds 10 2 7 10 10 10 2 10 10 10 81 15 0 15 96 2 17.72 40.41
Gypsy-Mae Quirk Teddy 0 0 7 9 10 10 9 10 10 10 75 0 8.5 8.5 83.5 3 0 32.37
Pat Lenton R24-01936 Oreo 10 5 7 10 10 6 2 10 10 10 80 0 0 0 80 4 0 44.84
Elliot Webb Belrich Day Dream 10 10 7 9 5 7 7 10 10 5 80 0 0 0 80 4 0 0
Heidi Gerrity-Keggin Toby 10 0 5 0 5 9 10 0 9 10 58 0 0 0 58 6 0 48.13
Becky Norrey R24-01835 Clonderigg Drifter 0 10 5 9 0 10 0 10 0 10 54 0 0 0 54 7 0 46.53



Quality Rosettes TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Newcomer

Festive TREC 15/12/2024 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Bridge

Turnabout Box

Corridor

T-Junction

Pass the plate

Ticket Punch

S-Bend

Neck Rein

Path Crossing

Immobility

Deductions for circling
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Abby Kimber Cruising with Diamonds 10 6 7 10 10 10 0 10 10 10 83 15 0 15 98 1 17.84 40.22
Jessica Clague B22-01802 Bertie 9 6 7 0 10 10 10 10 2 9 73 15 7.5 22.5 95.5 2 14.81 32.81
Darcie Duggan Twilight 10 10 7 8 10 10 9 10 10 10 94 0 0 0 94 3 0 51.62
Claire Cope Capppuliorragh Gold 10 10 5 10 6 7 6 0 10 10 74 15 2.5 17.5 91.5 4 15.31 36.94
Jody Quayle Oreo 10 9 7 9 10 10 5 9 9 10 88 0 0 0 88 5 0 44.47
Jill Joy Cas 10 9 7 6 8 0 10 7 9 10 76 0 0 0 76 6 0 38.69
Cheryl Wrench R24-00415 Lady Rose (Meg) 10 9 7 3 9 10 10 0 8 7 73 0 0 0 73 7 0 46
Gypsy-Mae Quirk Teddy 0 10 7 6 10 10 0 10 0 10 63 0 4.5 4.5 67.5 8 0 35.28



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Starter

Festive TREC 15/12/2024 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Bridge

Turnabout Box

Corridor

T-Junction

Pass the plate

Ticket Punch

S-Bend

Neck Rein

Path Crossing

Immobility

Deductions for circling
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Charlotte Whiteley Twinkle 9 6 5 5 10 6 10 9 9 3 72 0 0 0 72 1 0 0
Jody Quayle Oreo 9 5 7 0 6 0 6 0 9 10 52 0 0 0 52 2 0 0
Vera Barber R24-01834 Lady Rose (Meg) 10 8 5 9 4 6 9 0 0 0 51 0 0 0 51 3 0 0
Heidi Gerrity-Keggin Toby 0 0 5 0 4 10 10 0 0 10 39 0 0 0 39 4 0 0



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Junior

Festive TREC 15/12/2024 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Bridge

Turnabout Box

Corridor

T-Junction

Pass the plate

Ticket Punch

S-Bend

Neck Rein

Path Crossing

Immobility

Deductions for cirling
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Maddison Mills Kimberlite Jewel 10 9 5 9 9 10 2 0 10 10 74 0 0 0 74 1 0 0
Oshyn John Willow 10 9 7 0 0 0 8 0 10 6 50 0 0 0 50 2 0 0



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Lead Rein

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Festive TREC 15/12/2024 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Bridge

Turnabout Box

Corridor

T-Junction

Pass the plate

Ticket Punch

S-Bend

Neck Rein

Path Crossing

Immobility

Deductions for circling
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Chloe Nicholson Rosie 10 9 7 8 9 10 9 10 10 10 92 0 0 0 92 1 0 0
Alexander Stratton That's Majic 10 9 5 9 9 8 9 10 10 10 89 0 0 0 89 2 0 0
Jake Cringle Tom Thumb 10 9 7 5 10 6 9 10 10 10 86 0 0 0 86 3 0 0
Grayse Stout Cushag Ffantasia 5 10 7 5 10 10 10 8 10 10 85 0 0 0 85 4 0 0
Renae Cowell Beyonce 10 9 7 5 10 10 9 9 6 10 85 0 0 0 85 4 0 0



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: In Hand

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Festive TREC 15/12/2024 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Bridge

Turnabout Box

Corridor

T-Junction

Pass the plate

Ticket Punch

S-Bend

Neck Rein

Path Crossing

Immobility

Deductions for circling
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Darcie Duggan Twilight 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 0 0 0 99 1 0 0
Claire Cope Capppuliorragh Gold 10 9 7 10 10 10 6 10 10 10 92 0 0 0 92 2 0 0
Oshyn John Veejays Chocolate Soldier 10 6 7 10 10 10 8 10 10 8 89 0 0 0 89 3 0 0
Elliot Webb Belrich Day Dream 10 9 7 0 10 10 9 9 9 9 82 0 0 0 82 4 0 0
Chloe Nicholson Rosie 10 8 7 8 10 9 0 9 8 10 79 0 0 0 79 5 0 0
Maddison Mills Kimberlite Jewel 10 9 7 4 10 10 0 10 9 10 79 0 0 0 79 5 0 0
Jake Cringle Tom Thumb 10 8 10 8 5 0 6 10 10 10 77 0 0 0 77 7 0 0
Vera Barber R24-01834 Lady Rose (Meg) 10 9 7 9 7 0 8 7 5 10 72 0 0 0 72 8 0 0
Becky Norrey R24-01835 Clonderigg Drifter 9 8 7 10 10 0 6 9 0 10 69 0 0 0 69 9 0 0
Renae Cowell Beyonce 10 7 7 4 10 10 5 0 5 10 68 0 0 0 68 10 0 0
Alexander Stratton That's Majic 9 9 7 5 4 6 2 9 9 6 66 0 0 0 66 11 0 0
Jill Joy Cas 10 8 0 9 6 0 6 10 3 10 62 0 0 0 62 12 0 0
Anne Quaye Eairy Cushlin's Diamond 10 8 0 2 6 0 10 0 8 10 54 0 0 0 54 13 0 0
Charlotte Whiteley Twinkle 10 10 4 0 6 2 0 0 6 2 40 0 0 0 40 14 0 0


